National Championships Eritrea ME - ITT
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13/06/2024 | 36km | 11 starting
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LTK GHEBREIGZABHIER Amanuel
AST MULUBRHAN Henok
IWA GIRMAY Biniam
WRT AREFAYNE Aklilu
HAYELOM Samuel
TSG EYOB Metkel

ERI19940817
ERI19991111
ERI20000402
ERI20040607
ERI20050223
ERI19930904

2024
0. TESFAY Esrom
0. MULUGETA Yafiet
0. ABDELWAHAB Nurahmed
0. BAlI HABTEAB Yoel
0. TSG KubUSMerhawi—

ERI20030304
ERI20050206
ERI19940101
ERI20040326
ERI19940123




